Welcome to Just Clean It Quality Home Solutions,



Today you will receive a Total Top To Bottom (Deep Detailed Cleaning) at half price. You will receive your cleaning at half the price of your final bill. HST is extra. Before your cleaning begins we ask that you agree to the following terms.

You will complete all weekly/bi-weekly appointments. In the event that you must cancel an appointment you agree to rebook an appointment to cover the missed appointment.

In signing this agreement you agree that this contact is in effect for six (6) months with your first appointment being on \_\_\_\_\_

You may continue with Just Clean It Quality Home Solutions with Just a service agreement after this contract is up, and you may cancel your service at anytime under our no contract cancel anytime policy.

You understand that Just Clean It Quality Home Solutions cannot guarantee that your whole house will be cleaned in our minimum amount of hours ( ) however, you may book more time or you may decide to cap your cleaning at the \_\_\_\_\_ hour mark.

If you wish to not complete the 6 months of cleaning which is under contract you understand that you will be required to pay the full cost of your initial cleaning cost plus HST.

Just Clean It, accepts cash, credit card or check as forms of payment. Please note that payment is due at the time of service, a late payment charge of \$5 will be added to your bill if payment is not received on the day of cleaning.

We ask that you call our office 24 hours in advance of your scheduled service for any special request to assure the schedule allows the cleaners enough time to perform extra tasks.

You understand that any service requiring extra labor, supplies and equipment such as carpet cleaning or upholstery cleaning etc will be an added charge.

You agree to give Just Clean It 24hours notice if you need to cancel your appointment. Failure to do so will result in a cancellation charge of that days cleaning charge.

By signing this contract you agree to all of the terms and conditions stated herein. No representation or warranty made by any other persons expressed or implied other than the CEO of Just Clean It Quality Home Solutions shall be binding on Just Clean It Quality Home Solutions. Thank you and welcome!

Client name	Date
Witness name	Date